
City of Keene 
 
 
Mayor, Gary Heinrich   mayor@keenetx.com 
 
Mayor Pro-Tem, Gwen Beeson  gbeeson@keenetx.com 
 
Lisa Parrish    lparrish@keenetx.com 
 
Robert Cooper    rcooper@keenetx.com 
 
Rob Foster     rfoster@keenetx.com 
 
Thomas Gutwa    tgutwa@keenetx.com 
 
Phillip Jackson    pjackson@keenetx.com 
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